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Doctorate Professional
Master's Bachelor's
Associate's Some college, no degree
High school diploma or GED High school or less, no diploma

S&E occupations, except postsecondary teachers All other occupations
0

20

40

60

80

100

FIGURE 3-5

Educational attainment, by type of occupation: 2017

GED = General Equivalency Diploma.

Source(s)
Census Bureau, American Community Survey (ACS), 2017, Public Use Microdata Sample (PUMS).
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